                            SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V1.a
Page 1 of 11
EOLS-BI1612-03-CL XX Series
EOLS-BI1612-03-LC XX Series
Single-Mode 100Mbps to 1.25Gbps FE/GBE /FC
SC/LC Single-Fiber SFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Interface Temp. DDMI
0.1~1.25Gbps 1310nm SC Standard NO EOLS-BI1612-03-CL*(note1)
EOLS-BI1612-03-LC*(note1) 0.1~1.25Gbps 1490nm SC Standard NO
0.1~1.25Gbps 1310nm SC Industrial NO EOLS-BI1612-03-CLI
EOLS-BI1612-03-LCI 0.1~1.25Gbps 1490nm SC Industrial NO
0.1~1.25Gbps 1310nm SC Standard YESEOLS-BI1612-03-CLD
EOLS-BI1612-03-LCD 0.1~1.25Gbps 1490nm SC Standard YES
0.1~1.25Gbps 1310nm SC Industrial YESEOLS-BI1612-03-CLDI
EOLS-BI1612-03-LCDI 0.1~1.25Gbps 1490nm SC Industrial YES
Features
 Support 1.25Gbps Data Links
 A type: 1310nm FP TX /1490nm RX
B type: 1490nm FP TX /1310nm RX
 Up to 3km with 9/125 µm SMF
 Single 3.3V Power supply and TTL Logic Interface
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Simplex SC/LC
Connector Interface
 Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 Laser Safety
Compliant
 Operating Case Temperature
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Industrial:-40℃~+85℃
 Compliant with SFP MSA Specification
 Compliant with Digital Diagnostic Monitor Interface
SFF-8472
Applications
 Fiber Channel Links
 WDM Gigabit Ethernet Links
 Other Optical Links
 FTTX Application
                            SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V1.a
Page 2 of 11
0.1~1.25Gbps 1310nm LC Standard NO EOLS-BI1612-03-CLL*(note1)
EOLS-BI1612-03-LCL*(note1) 0.1~1.25Gbps 1490nm LC Standard NO
0.1~1.25Gbps 1310nm LC Industrial NO EOLS-BI1612-03-CLIL
EOLS-BI1612-03-LCIL 0.1~1.25Gbps 1490nm LC Industrial NO
0.1~1.25Gbps 1310nm LC Standard YESEOLS-BI1612-03-CLDL
EOLS-BI1612-03-LCDL 0.1~1.25Gbps 1490nm LC Standard YES
0.1~1.25Gbps 1310nm LC Industrial YESEOLS-BI1612-03-CLDIL
EOLS-BI1612-03-LCDIL 0.1~1.25Gbps 1490nm LC Industrial YES
Note1: Standard version
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Performance
Electrostatic Discharge